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Auction Opens. Wed, May 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696

Title

Candles

Linen

King Size Linens
Holiday Decor
Baskets

Floor Registers
Housewares
Monitor
Telephones
RoombaVac
Lamps

Pet Supplies

Prints

Frames And Pictures
Cushions

Craft Supplies
Decorative Pillows
Holiday Decor
Linens

Linens

Drapery

Linens
Housewares

Mugs And Glasses
Housewares
Glasses
Entertaining

Prints
Kitchenware
Canvas Art
Wallets And Purses
Holiday Canvas Art
Canvas Art

13

Lot

0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 2 8:00pm ET

Title

Canvas Art
Christmas Decor
Precious Moments
Prints

Prints

Chairs

Chairs

Wicker Chairs
Chairs And Table
Rocking Chair
Chair And Table
Chairs

Kitchen Ware

Y ard Power Tools
Y ardwise Sweeper
Rain Jackets and Canadian Flags
Mirror

Balls And Rack
Hall Table

Ladies Bike

CCM Bike

Bike

Electric Bike
Tandem Bike
Electric Sauna
Inversion Table
Inversion Table
Wall Clock

Wall Clock

Clock

Decor

Hall Table
Occasional Tables



Lot

0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772

Title

Hanging Light

Tool Boxes

Tubing And Kraft Paper
New Sleeping Bags
Sleeping Bags

Yard Works

Storage Hooks

Lights

Wall Sconces

Lights

6 Lights

Lights

Lights

Decor

Sport Equipment

Raobe, Scale And More
Holiday Decor And More
Games

Golf Balls, Cooler And Pet Supplies
Christmas Decor And More
Bookcase

Christmas And More
Golf Clubs And Bag

Golf Bag

Rug

Garden Trellises

Purses

Night Table

Decor

New Tool Box

Office Chair

Vintage Head and Foot Board
Mirror

Mirrors

Dresser With Mirror
Head Board And End Table
Coffee Table

Mirror

Bike Stand

3 Cabinets

Cabinet

End Table

End Table

2/3

Lot

0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
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Title

Wolf Gas Stove
Decor

Desk

Dryer

Blanket Box
Wagon
Christmas Tree
Pool Bladders
Side Table

Tiles And Tile Cutter
Garden Items
Tables And Shelf
Christmas Trees
Wine Carriers
Wine Carriers
Girls Bike
Cabinet

Chairs

Table And Chairs
Office Chairs
Chairs

Chairs

Office Chairs
Coffee Maker And DVD
Carpet



05/09/24 10:45:34

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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